
Pos

MINICROSS 65

1

2

3

4

5

6

MINICROSS 85

1

2

3

4

Num.

2

192

22

463

41

30

83

43

172

72

Nome

CHRISTOPHER BUSCA

FILIPPO BOGONI

DAMIANO CRESTAN

MATTEO LUSENTE

NORIK FONTANA

NICOLAS BUSCA

PAOLO ERMINI

ENEA CRESTAN

DAVIDE ANTONIAZZI

DAVIDE GATTI

Classe

MINICROSS 65

MINICROSS 65

MINICROSS 65

MINICROSS 65

MINICROSS 65

MINICROSS 65

MINICROSS 85

MINICROSS 85

MINICROSS 85

MINICROSS 85

Punti totali

2

4

6

8

10

12

2

5

5

8

R1.

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

3

2

4

R2.

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4
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2^ PROVA CAMPIONATO VENETO UISP

CLASSIFICHE FINALI

CLASSIFICA FINALE MINICROSS

Pista Montagnana 1,870 Km.


